6.3”
0.59”
(15mm)
0.83”
(21mm)
(INCHES UNLESS SHOWN)
Environment Wet (IP65)
Ambient Temp -4˚ to 131˚F

Notes:
120V TOP BEND
ORDER GUIDE
4.2W
novaflexled.com
PROJECT FIXTURE PHASE DATE
800.595.6302Rev: Sep.28.23.11:28
PART NUMBER:
ENVIRONMENT AND DIMENSIONS
ILLUMINATION DETAILS @ 3500K POWER DETAILS
PHYSICAL
Series BendEnvironmentFamily KelvinVoltage
Nova Flex LED, LLC retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continual product improvement program
120V TOP BEND
RESOURCE - DIMENSIONS
4.2W
novaflexled.com
PROJECT FIXTURE PHASE DATE
800.595.6302Rev: Sep.28.23.11:28
Nova Flex retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continual product improvement program
INJECTION MOLDED LEAD OPTIONS
BACK
with plug
or hardwire
BOTTOM
with plug
or hardwire
L = LED Illumination Length + 6mm (0.24”)
L = LED Illumination Length + 6mm (0.24”)
L + 12mm (0.47”) 500mm (19.69”)
15
m
m
 (0
.5
9”
)
125VAC BA
UL SJTW 18 AWG WIRE
21
m
m
 (0
.8
3”
)
Plug-in complies with UL2388
500mm (19.69”)
15
m
m
 (0
.5
9”
)
125VAC BA
UL SJTW 18 AWG WIRE
21
m